
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 0201916664 ALVAREZ	PADILLA,	IGNACIO 22,9 4 25 42
0201059936 MUÑIZ	BAYON,	IGNACIO 26,7 5

2 0201153536 CAMPO	MARTINEZ,	PABLO	BELARMINO 8,8 2 13 41
0201888905 PALACIOS	CASASOLA,	IGNACIO 20,5 4

3 0201060452 DIAZ-NEGRETE	PALACIO,	MIGUEL -2 1 -1 40
0201114064 RODRIGUEZ	VEGA,	GUILLERMO 2,1 1

0201146764 BLANCO	URIZAR,	JAVIER 1,7 1 0 40
0201043728 PARGA	GAMALLO,	ANTONIO 0,8 1

0201364454 BARTOLOME	DELGADO,	DAVID 10,8 2 12 40
0201464423 MORENO	FERNANDEZ-VILLARROYA,	SILVIA 13,4 3

0201260492 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	F-NESPR,	IGNACIO 14,4 3 17 40
0201365970 GARCIA	FDEZ-NESPRAL,PABLO 20,5 4

7 0201070787 SANCHEZ	HERES,	RAMON	JORGE 6 2 5 39
0201263590 GARCIA	MONTES,	JORGE 5,6 2

0206363096 PONTE	BLANCO,	IVAN 6,8 2 5 39
0201266649 RENDUELES	LOPEZ,	LUIS	MIGUEL 5,5 2

9 VB08195265 PAZOS	COPPOLA,	LUIS	JESUS 12,8 3 14 38
0201367256 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	F-NESPRL,	JUAN 15,2 3

0202789245 CARVAJAL	LARRARTE,	ANTONIO 18,6 4 17 38
0202317528 LUENGOS	ALVAREZ,	CARLOS 14,7 4

11 0201004625 GARCIA	DE	LA	CRUZ	NAJERA-ALESON,	VICTOR 10,7 2 10 37
0201006117 PALACIO	GONZALEZ,	FCO.JAVIER 14,7 3

0201005891 PALACIO	GONZALEZ,	MAYUTI 11,9 3 15 37
0201452734 AYALA	ESPINA,	MARIA	ELENA 18 3

0201197491 FERNANDEZ	VIGIL,	JOSE	LUIS 17 3 15 37
0201182104 HEVIA	MUÑIZ,	SANTIAGO 14 3

14 0201039804 PRESA	RODRIGUEZ,	RICARDO 4,7 2 4 36
0201004141 VIEJO	FERNANDEZ-ASENJO,	ANGEL 5,5 1

0201404441 DIAZ	IGLESIAS,	JOSE	ALBERTO 7 2 6 36
0201753974 NODAR	FERNANDEZ,	JAVIER 7,7 2

0201089984 FDEZ-NESPRAL	DIAZ-MORO,	ALEJANDRO 4,9 2 7 36
0201632508 BARRAGAN	MARTINEZ,	FRANCISCO	JOSE 12,1 3

17 0201153059 GARCIA-OCHOA	ZUAZUA,	JUAN 1,4 1 1 34
0201196144 HEREDIA	SIGÜENZA,	GERMAN 3,7 1

Resultados	Hándicap	-	RCG	Castiello



0231765782 MARTINEZ	GUTIERREZ,	JUAN	PABLO 7,8 2 11 34
0231884096 MARTINEZ	GUTIERREZ,	JAVIER 16,1 3

0201185754 VIÑES	HUERRES,	EDELMIRA 26,4 4 24 34
0201102241 PALOMO	AMOR,	JUAN	JOSE 20,5 4

20 CM00277904 CASTILLO	RODRIGUEZ,	JUSTO	DEL 7,8 2 9 33
0201022223 MEREDIZ	VIDAL,	MARIANO 11,5 3

0213151137 PAÑEDA	VALDES,	JUAN 16,1 3 14 33
0200156751 LUENGOS	ALVAREZ,	JOSE	MIGUEL 12,7 3

0206151811 NAVA	DE	LA	RUA,	FLORENTINO 16,9 4 18 33
0206204250 PEÑA	SUAREZ,	JORGE 19,7 4

0201039999 FRADE	NOVOA,	MARTA 22,5 4 24 33
0201097838 HERES	GONZALEZ,	LAURA 23,3 4

24 0201059928 CUESTA	FERNANDEZ,	JOSE	LUIS 10,5 2 8 32
0201040898 GARCIA	FDEZ-NESPRAL,	RAFAEL 7 2

0201182754 MERINO	GARCIA,	LUIS 8,3 2 12 32
0201182750 MERINO	CARRILES,	SENEN 16,8 3

0201767087 PASTOR	FERNANDEZ,	JUAN 21 4 19 32
0201444620 TORRES	FELECHOSA,	MARCO	ANTONIO 18,1 3

0201041732 RUIZ	DE	HUIDOBRO	VEGA,	ALVARO 12,3 2 21 32
0201151631 LIÑERO	AZCARATE,	CRISTINA 31,4 5

28 0231698766 FERNANDEZ	GARCIA,	RAMON	IVAN 4,9 2 4 31
0231463760 CUERVO	FERNANDEZ,	ALBERTO 5,5 2

CM11608586 DE	MENDIZABAL	PATIÑO,	F.	JAVIER 14,9 3 18 31
CM15169293 FERNANDEZ-RUBIES	AGUIRRE,	JAIME 21,8 4

0201210689 GONZALEZ	FIDALGO,	YOLANDA 16,1 3 19 31
0201191701 HERRERO	CUEVAS,	LUCIA 20,4 4

0201401265 CAMPILLO	MARTINEZ,	PRUDENCIA 22 4 22 31
0201407369 PEDREIRA	MENENDEZ,	JOSE 21,1 4

32 0201004131 DIAZ-NEGRETE	SANZ,	MIGUEL 8,8 2 4 30
0201109068 DIAZ-NEGRETE	PALACIO,	INES 2,1 1

0200191703 FERNANDEZ	OLAY,	ARCADIO 8,8 2 12 30
0200239436 GARCIA	ALVAREZ,	ANA	MARIA 17,2 3

0231432756 IÑIGO	DOMINGUEZ,	JUAN	FCO. 10,8 2 14 30
0231464341 SUAREZ	PEREZ,	JESUS	ANGEL 18,5 4

0201744705 NEIRA	FIGAREDO,	EMILIO 25,8 5 20 30
0201164920 ALVAREZ	MORO,	ALEJANDRO 15,3 3



36 0201283995 GARCIA-MONTOTO	GARCIA,	FERNANDO 14,8 3 15 29
0201100584 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	GARCIA,	JAVIER 14,7 3

0201910661 TAMARGO	GARCIA,	BORJA 11,4 2 17 29
0201265335 SUAREZ	GONZALEZ,	JESUS 24,7 4

0201326206 VILLANUEVA	LOPEZ,	VICTORIANO	E. 17,5 3 18 29
0208326207 FERNANDEZ	DIAZ,	SONIA 16,6 3

39 0206131563 PRADO	ALVAREZ,	ROGELIO 18 3 11 28
0202127546 PIEDRA	MAZA,	JAVIER 7,1 2

0206409946 GONZALEZ	AMADO,	CARLOS	MANUEL 16,6 4 15 28
0206452665 PIÑERA	BLANCO,	ROBERTO 14,3 3

0201395456 SUAREZ	CUETO,	RODRIGO 24,5 4 17 28
0201141160 ROIBAS	VALDES,	ANTONIO 12 3

0201805001 OJEDA	CARBAJAL,	IVAN 22,2 4 24 28
0201365363 PEREZ	VIÑAS,	ENRIQUE 25,7 4

0201058159 ORCAJO	ORTIZ,	MªISABEL 26,7 5 27 28
0201806220 LASUNCION	RODRIGUEZ,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 28,4 5

44 0201153049 GARCIA-OCHOA	DEL	FRESNO,	CARLOS 9,8 2 11 27
0201097417 MORO	GONZALEZ,	SANTOS 13,2 3

0201452737 PEREZ	VIÑAS,	RAMON 14,7 3 11 27
0201031581 DIAZ-CANEJA	SELA,	LUIS 8,8 2

0201365362 ALVAREZ-HEVIA	ROCES,	ANTONIO 16,2 3 18 27
0201280078 RODRIGUEZ	ALONSO,	JOSE	ANTONIO 21,3 4

47 0201242641 ALONSO	MARTINEZ,	PEDRO 17,5 3 16 26
0201151403 PEREZ	PARRADO,	JORGE	A 14,4 3

0201082688 MARTINEZ	ELDUAYEN,	JOSE	A 18,3 3 17 26
0201075433 AGUIRRE	FERNANDEZ,	IGNACIO 17 3

0201914313 FERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ,	PILAR 21,6 4 22 26
0201914309 PEREZ-CORRALES	FERNANDEZ,	VICTOR 21,2 4

50 0201326737 OTERO	URIA,	MARIA 32,6 5 24 25
0201899520 PIÑUELA	DE	PABLOS,	JESUS 16,5 3

0201313888 MENDEZ	GONZALEZ,	Mª	REYES 23,2 4 26 25
0201690953 SUAREZ	DE	LUIS,	ALICIA 26,5 5

52 0231243100 CAMPA	RODRIGUEZ,	ARMANDO 14 3 14 16
0231758909 GONZALEZ	DIEZ,	GONZALO 14,3 3



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 0201060452 DIAZ-NEGRETE	PALACIO,	MIGUEL -2 1 -1 41
0201114064 RODRIGUEZ	VEGA,	GUILLERMO 2,1 1

2 0201146764 BLANCO	URIZAR,	JAVIER 1,7 1 0 40
0201043728 PARGA	GAMALLO,	ANTONIO 0,8 1

3 0201070787 SANCHEZ	HERES,	RAMON	JORGE 6 2 5 34
0201263590 GARCIA	MONTES,	JORGE 5,6 2

0206363096 PONTE	BLANCO,	IVAN 6,8 2 5 34
0201266649 RENDUELES	LOPEZ,	LUIS	MIGUEL 5,5 2

5 0201153059 GARCIA-OCHOA	ZUAZUA,	JUAN 1,4 1 1 33
0201196144 HEREDIA	SIGÜENZA,	GERMAN 3,7 1

6 0201039804 PRESA	RODRIGUEZ,	RICARDO 4,7 2 4 32
0201004141 VIEJO	FERNANDEZ-ASENJO,	ANGEL 5,5 1

7 0201404441 DIAZ	IGLESIAS,	JOSE	ALBERTO 7 2 6 30
0201753974 NODAR	FERNANDEZ,	JAVIER 7,7 2

8 0201364454 BARTOLOME	DELGADO,	DAVID 10,8 2 12 29
0201464423 MORENO	FERNANDEZ-VILLARROYA,	SILVIA 13,4 3

0201089984 FDEZ-NESPRAL	DIAZ-MORO,	ALEJANDRO 4,9 2 7 29
0201632508 BARRAGAN	MARTINEZ,	FRANCISCO	JOSE 12,1 3

10 0201153536 CAMPO	MARTINEZ,	PABLO	BELARMINO 8,8 2 13 28
0201888905 PALACIOS	CASASOLA,	IGNACIO 20,5 4

0231698766 FERNANDEZ	GARCIA,	RAMON	IVAN 4,9 2 4 28
0231463760 CUERVO	FERNANDEZ,	ALBERTO 5,5 2

12 0201004625 GARCIA	DE	LA	CRUZ	NAJERA-ALESON,	VICTOR10,7 2 10 27
0201006117 PALACIO	GONZALEZ,	FCO.JAVIER 14,7 3

0201004131 DIAZ-NEGRETE	SANZ,	MIGUEL 8,8 2 4 27
0201109068 DIAZ-NEGRETE	PALACIO,	INES 2,1 1

14 VB08195265 PAZOS	COPPOLA,	LUIS	JESUS 12,8 3 14 25
0201367256 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	F-NESPRL,	JUAN 15,2 3

15 0201260492 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	F-NESPR,	IGNACIO 14,4 3 17 24
0201365970 GARCIA	FDEZ-NESPRAL,PABLO 20,5 4

CM00277904 CASTILLO	RODRIGUEZ,	JUSTO	DEL 7,8 2 9 24
0201022223 MEREDIZ	VIDAL,	MARIANO 11,5 3

0201059928 CUESTA	FERNANDEZ,	JOSE	LUIS 10,5 2 8 24
0201040898 GARCIA	FDEZ-NESPRAL,	RAFAEL 7 2

Resultados	Scratch	-	RCG	Castiello



18 0201197491 FERNANDEZ	VIGIL,	JOSE	LUIS 17 3 15 23
0201182104 HEVIA	MUÑIZ,	SANTIAGO 14 3

0231765782 MARTINEZ	GUTIERREZ,	JUAN	PABLO 7,8 2 11 23
0231884096 MARTINEZ	GUTIERREZ,	JAVIER 16,1 3

20 0202789245 CARVAJAL	LARRARTE,	ANTONIO 18,6 4 17 22
0202317528 LUENGOS	ALVAREZ,	CARLOS 14,7 4

0201005891 PALACIO	GONZALEZ,	MAYUTI 11,9 3 15 22
0201452734 AYALA	ESPINA,	MARIA	ELENA 18 3

22 0201182754 MERINO	GARCIA,	LUIS 8,3 2 12 21
0201182750 MERINO	CARRILES,	SENEN 16,8 3

23 0201916664 ALVAREZ	PADILLA,	IGNACIO 22,9 4 25 20
0201059936 MUÑIZ	BAYON,	IGNACIO 26,7 5

0231432756 IÑIGO	DOMINGUEZ,	JUAN	FCO. 10,8 2 14 20
0231464341 SUAREZ	PEREZ,	JESUS	ANGEL 18,5 4

25 0213151137 PAÑEDA	VALDES,	JUAN 16,1 3 14 19
0200156751 LUENGOS	ALVAREZ,	JOSE	MIGUEL 12,7 3

26 0206151811 NAVA	DE	LA	RUA,	FLORENTINO 16,9 4 18 18
0206204250 PEÑA	SUAREZ,	JORGE 19,7 4

0200191703 FERNANDEZ	OLAY,	ARCADIO 8,8 2 12 18
0200239436 GARCIA	ALVAREZ,	ANA	MARIA 17,2 3

0206131563 PRADO	ALVAREZ,	ROGELIO 18 3 11 18
0202127546 PIEDRA	MAZA,	JAVIER 7,1 2

0201452737 PEREZ	VIÑAS,	RAMON 14,7 3 11 18
0201031581 DIAZ-CANEJA	SELA,	LUIS 8,8 2

30 0201153049 GARCIA-OCHOA	DEL	FRESNO,	CARLOS 9,8 2 11 17
0201097417 MORO	GONZALEZ,	SANTOS 13,2 3

31 CM11608586 DE	MENDIZABAL	PATIÑO,	F.	JAVIER 14,9 3 18 16
CM15169293 FERNANDEZ-RUBIES	AGUIRRE,	JAIME 21,8 4

0201283995 GARCIA-MONTOTO	GARCIA,	FERNANDO 14,8 3 15 16
0201100584 CUETO-FELGUEROSO	GARCIA,	JAVIER 14,7 3

33 0201910661 TAMARGO	GARCIA,	BORJA 11,4 2 17 15
0201265335 SUAREZ	GONZALEZ,	JESUS 24,7 4

34 0201185754 VIÑES	HUERRES,	EDELMIRA 26,4 4 24 14
0201102241 PALOMO	AMOR,	JUAN	JOSE 20,5 4

0201744705 NEIRA	FIGAREDO,	EMILIO 25,8 5 20 14
0201164920 ALVAREZ	MORO,	ALEJANDRO 15,3 3



0201767087 PASTOR	FERNANDEZ,	JUAN 21 4 19 14
0201444620 TORRES	FELECHOSA,	MARCO	ANTONIO 18,1 3

0201395456 SUAREZ	CUETO,	RODRIGO 24,5 4 17 14
0201141160 ROIBAS	VALDES,	ANTONIO 12 3

0206409946 GONZALEZ	AMADO,	CARLOS	MANUEL 16,6 4 15 14
0206452665 PIÑERA	BLANCO,	ROBERTO 14,3 3

39 0201210689 GONZALEZ	FIDALGO,	YOLANDA 16,1 3 19 13
0201191701 HERRERO	CUEVAS,	LUCIA 20,4 4

0201082688 MARTINEZ	ELDUAYEN,	JOSE	A 18,3 3 17 13
0201075433 AGUIRRE	FERNANDEZ,	IGNACIO 17 3

41 0201401265 CAMPILLO	MARTINEZ,	PRUDENCIA 22 4 22 12
0201407369 PEDREIRA	MENENDEZ,	JOSE 21,1 4

0201041732 RUIZ	DE	HUIDOBRO	VEGA,	ALVARO 12,3 2 21 12
0201151631 LIÑERO	AZCARATE,	CRISTINA 31,4 5

0201242641 ALONSO	MARTINEZ,	PEDRO 17,5 3 16 12
0201151403 PEREZ	PARRADO,	JORGE	A 14,4 3

44 0201039999 FRADE	NOVOA,	MARTA 22,5 4 24 11
0201097838 HERES	GONZALEZ,	LAURA 23,3 4

0201326206 VILLANUEVA	LOPEZ,	VICTORIANO	E. 17,5 3 18 11
0208326207 FERNANDEZ	DIAZ,	SONIA 16,6 3

0201365362 ALVAREZ-HEVIA	ROCES,	ANTONIO 16,2 3 18 11
0201280078 RODRIGUEZ	ALONSO,	JOSE	ANTONIO 21,3 4

47 0201914313 FERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ,	PILAR 21,6 4 22 10
0201914309 PEREZ-CORRALES	FERNANDEZ,	VICTOR 21,2 4

48 0201058159 ORCAJO	ORTIZ,	MªISABEL 26,7 5 27 9
0201806220 LASUNCION	RODRIGUEZ,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 28,4 5

0201313888 MENDEZ	GONZALEZ,	Mª	REYES 23,2 4 26 9
0201690953 SUAREZ	DE	LUIS,	ALICIA 26,5 5

50 0201326737 OTERO	URIA,	MARIA 32,6 5 24 7
0201899520 PIÑUELA	DE	PABLOS,	JESUS 16,5 3

0201805001 OJEDA	CARBAJAL,	IVAN 22,2 4 24 7
0201365363 PEREZ	VIÑAS,	ENRIQUE 25,7 4

52 0231243100 CAMPA	RODRIGUEZ,	ARMANDO 14 3 14 6
0231758909 GONZALEZ	DIEZ,	GONZALO 14,3 3


